

## Financial results of non-financial enterprises in the first quarter of 2020

SPECIFICATION	I-III 2019	I-III 2020	I-III 2019 = 100
	w mln PLN		
Total revenues	754 061,4	786 700,6	104,3
of which net revenues from sale of products, goods and materials (sales revenues)	735 773,9	763 844,1	103,8
Total costs	721 951,7	762 799,7	105,7
of which costs of products, goods and materials sold	702 406,0	733 780,4	104,5
Financial result from the sale of products, goods and materials	33 367,9	30 063,7	90,1
Financial result from other operating activity	1 417,7	4 150,3	292,7
Result on financial activity	-2 676,0	-10 313,1	x
Gross financial result	32 109,6	23 900,9	74,4
Net financial result	25 993,4	18 562,5	71,4
Net profit	36 929,8	39 044,0	105,7
Net loss	10 936,4	20 481,5	187,3
	%		
Cost level indicator	95,7	97,0	x
Gross sales profitability indicator	4,5	3,9	x
Gross turnover profitability indicator	4,3	3,0	x
Net turnover profitability indicator	3,4	2,4	x
First degree financial liquidity indicator	34,7	38,9	x
Second degree financial liquidity indicator	98,5	100,3	x

Data refer to enterprises in which the number of persons employed is 50 and more, which keep books of account. Data do not include agriculture, forestry, fishing, financial and insurance activities as well as higher education institutions.